| EXADIMIATIONS |
e — |
Exam Month |
Periodic-l Viay
Term-1 September 1
Periodic-li December
I Term-Il March
S.No| ~ Activity Month
1 Slogan writing April
2 Baisakhi celebration April
3 Quiz competition April
q Science, S.st , maths model making May
5 Reading competition Viay
6 Story telling May
7 Declamation June
8 Yoga day celebration June
9 Environment day celebration June
10 Interhouse debate competition July
b | Shabad gayan competition July
12 Independence Day celebration (depict August
history via choreography)
13 Teachers day celebration September
14 Dussehra celebration October
15 Portrait making competition October
16 Diwali celebration November
17 Inter house rangoli making competition November
18 Inter house sports meet November
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' 19 . December .
20 Annual function _J__\Dec_embgr B ___"_i
21 | Christmas celebration December B

|22 | Lohri festival celebration January |

:' 23 | Republic day celebration :‘January !

|28 | Holi celebration | March i

|25 [ Martyrdom day sh. Bhagatsinghji | March — |
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! Thursday | 26-Jan | RepublicDay
4’ ! l g’

[ e | i ] |
Sunday | S-Feb | Guru Ravidas Jayanti
) | | |
| [
| Saturday | 18-Feb | Maha Shivratri !
| ! ‘ :

. Wednesday 8-Mar | Holi ’

' Thursday | 30-Mar Ram Navami [

l Tuasday | 4-Apr Mishavir Jayanti \

' Friday 7-Apr Good Friday ‘

A ]

l Friday 14-Apr Dr, Ambedkar JayantifVaisakh ‘
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id-ul-Fitr/Maharshi
Saturday 22-Apr . gMeharshiterasuram l
‘ | Jayanti
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Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji's Martyrdom

Tuesday 23-May
Day
. Sunday a-jun | Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti
' 1
- Wednesday | 29-Jun . Bakri Eid !
| | l
| Tuesday 15-Aug Independence Day ‘1
! Thursday | 7-Sept Janmashtami j
| iVionday 2-Oct Gandhi Jayanti !
| Tuesday 253-Oct Vijaya Dashami
‘ Saturday 28-Cct tAzhzrishi Vaimiki Jayanti
| i
! Sunday 12-Nov Dzepawali ,
} i
I
i hMionday 27-Nov Guru Hanak's Jayanti |
|
Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji’
Sunday i7-Bec = 8 ==
Martyrdom Days
f Monday 25-Dec Christmas




